$229,000

5320 MORGAN RD, LAKELAND, FL, 33810

IT IS A GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO BUY, BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED!

This beautiful 3br/2ba home with over 1.680 SqFt. is conveniently
located on a great .46 acre lot. fenced-in lot and an oversized

carport. As you enter through the covered front deck into the

living room Inside you will be impressed with how well- [x]
maintained the home is. [...]

Rooms




Master Bedroom 13x13 First 13 13
Master Bathroom 12.5x12.5 First 12.5 12.5
Bedroom 2 12x11 First 11 12
Kitchen 13x14 First 14 13
Living Room 12x16 First 16 12

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Wood Siding Roof: Metal

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air
ExteriorFeatures: Sliding Doors, Storage Utilities: Electricity Available,

Electricity Connected, Water Available

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Features: Eat-in Kitchen, Thermostat
Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Refrigerator




